
BROADWAY 45
5535 South Shaver St. | Houston TX | 77034

138,528 SF For Sale or Lease | Q3 2025 Delivery
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Highlights

•	138,528 SF

•	Divisible To 50,000 SF

•	10.12 AC Site

•	Front-Load Configuration

•	Built-To-Suit Office

•	32’ Clear Height

•	260’ Building Depth

•	50’ X 52’ Typical Column 
Spacing

•	60’ Speed Bay

•	ESFR Sprinkler System

•	24 Dock-High Doors

•	2 Drive-In Ramps

•	185’ Truck Court

•	120 Auto Parking Spaces

•	29 Trailer Parking Spaces

•	City Of Houston Utilities

Property Overview

• 138,528 SF

• DIVISIBLE TO 50,000 SF

• 10.12 AC SITE

• FRONT-LOAD CONFIGURATION

• BUILT-TO-SUIT OFFICE

• 32’ CLEAR HEIGHT

• 260’ BUILDING DEPTH

• 50’ X 52’ TYPICAL COLUMN SPACING

• 60’ SPEED BAY

• ESFR SPRINKLER SYSTEM

• 24 DOCK-HIGH DOORS

• 2 DRIVE-IN RAMPS

• 185’ TRUCK COURT

• 120 AUTO PARKING SPACES

• 29 TRAILER PARKING SPACES

• CITY OF HOUSTON UTILITIES

PROPERTY OVERVIEW
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Property Location
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Ingress & Egress
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Driving Distances
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DRIVING DISTANCES TO BAYPORT  CONTAINER TERMINAL  | 33 MIN. |  15.4  MILES

TO BARBOURS CUT TERMINAL  | 31 MIN. |  20.6  MILES

TO BELTWAY 8  | 6 MIN. |  2.3  MILES

I-45 | 6 MIN. |  0.5  MILES
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This document/email has been prepared by Colliers for advertising and general information only. Colliers makes no guarantees, representations or warranties of any kind, expressed or implied, regarding the information including, but not limited to, warranties 
of content, accuracy and reliability. Any interested party should undertake their own inquiries as to the accuracy of the information. Colliers excludes unequivocally all inferred or implied terms, conditions and warranties arising out of this document and ex-
cludes all liability for loss and damages arising there from. This publication is the copyrighted property of Colliers and /or its licensor(s). © 2025. All rights reserved. This communication is not intended to cause or induce breach of an existing listing agreement. 
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